27.2.2022 9:17

46

10
131
47
13
951
59
21
17
160
29
15
33
88
166
1116
31
150

116
95
112
139
12

195
60

11

22
30
24
23
19
20

14

Eeli
Eemi
Kasper
Matilda
Jere
livari
Kaapo
Kasperi
Alex
Konsta
Wiljami
Justus
Joanna
llona
Saana
Miko
joona
lida-maria
Joonatan
Isak
Joona
Aleksi
Essi
Tino
Riku
Pasi
Jani
Joni-Pekka
Niclas
Antti
Pekka
Mika
Ville
Ville
Valtteri
Miko
Roope
Lauri
Christian
Miika

Raappana
Koivisto
Rajala
Viitanen
Huuhka
Mannisto
Ahonen
Ahonen
Tikkinen
Jaakkola
Rajala
Hakkinen
Ylilammi
Nikusaar
Niemi
Vahalummukka
ojala
Mannisto
Ylilammi
Hatanmaa
ojala
Suono
Suono
Niemi
Huuhka
Penttinen
Sorjonen
Rajala
Gronholm
Suutarinen
Salmi
Kallio
Viitanen
Vatanen
Bragge
Vahalummukka
Hirvonen
Koskinen
Kainulainen
Leppanen

Kemi
Lapua

Pori

Pori
Mallusjoki
Kankaanpaa
Kauhava
Kauhava
Uurainen
Masku
Pori

Karvia
Uusikaupunki
Valkeala
Kauhava
masku
Kankaanpaa
Karvia

Vaasa

masku

Valkeala
MALLUSJOKI
Joensuu
Uimaharju
Pori

Pori
Joensuu
Liminka
Kauhava
Puuppola
Lappi
Espoo
Palokka
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LAHTOLUETTELO

Erno

Mikko

Jussi Koskinen
Katja

Jarmo

Koivisto

Hirvonen
Jussi Koskinen

Kemi

MALLUSJOKI

MALLUSJOKI

Uimaharju

Puuppola
Lappi

Helle-Kainulainen Espoo

Leppanen

Palokka

Norcart Mini
KSE
MM Crosskart

MM Crosskart
Mtec

Mtec
MM-crosskart
Swedcart TM
MM Crosskart

LHR
ICR4

MM Crosskart

speedcar extreme
Speedcar wonder600
Speedcar xtrem600

Speedcar "Mouhon Paja" Wonder

Speedcar Extrem
Speedcar wonder850
Speedcar wonder850
Speedcar wonder850
Speedcar wonder850
Crosskart

Peugeot 206
Peugeot 206

Honda Civic

Ford Focus V1600
Toyota Aygo

Toyota

Citroen C1

Juha-Matti Raappana

Sari Rajala

Mari Ketola

Jari Huuhka

MTM URAKOINTI Oy
Jyri Ahonen

Jyri Ahonen

Henri Tikkinen

Jari Jaakkola

Sari Rajala

Asennuspalvelu Nikusaari

Toni Niemi

Jani Vahdalummukka
ojala racing
Mannisté Motorsport

ojala racing

Toni Niemi
Jari Huuhka

Mika Vatanen
Putki-Balanssi Oy
Jani Vahdalummukka
Crazy Elk Racing
KRT

Timo Kainulainen
Rally Team Palokka

1 Crosskart Mini
1 Crosskart Mini
1 Crosskart Mini
1 Crosskart Mini
2 Crosskart 85

2 Crosskart 85

2 Crosskart 85

2 Crosskart 85

2 Crosskart 85

2 Crosskart 85

2 Crosskart 85

2 Crosskart 85

2 Crosskart 85

2 Crosskart 85

2 Crosskart 85

3 Crosskart 125

3 Crosskart 125

3 Crosskart 125

4 Junior xtrem

4 Junior xtrem

4 Junior xtrem

4 Junior xtrem

4 Junior xtrem

4 Junior xtrem

5 Crosskart xtrem
5 Crosskart xtrem
5 Crosskart xtrem
5 Crosskart xtrem
5 Crosskart xtrem
5 Crosskart xtrem
5 Crosskart xtrem
5 Crosskart xtrem
5 Crosskart xtrem
8 V1600 Nuoret

8 V1600 Nuoret

8 V1600 Nuoret

8 V1600 Nuoret

6 HV1000 Nuoret
6 HV1000 Nuoret
6 HV1000 Nuoret
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35
27
28
25
26
32
38
37
39
40
42
41
16
18
9
43
52
50
48
45
44
62
49
53
57
55
54
51
58
61
36

Petri Riihimaki
Matti Paloniemi
Mika Korvola
Joni Leva
Markus Madkitalo
Mikko Hirvonen
Ville Vatanen
Jonni Rautiainen
Harri Mielityinen
Rauli Marttila
Tommi Lepistd
Sami Koskimi Koskimaki
Veikka Koskinen
Vili Hyytidinen
Max Mikkonen
Aino Karkkula
Ville Keljo

Jari Muilu
Pentti Taipale
Kimmo Herronen
Ismo Lepistd
Sami Laurila
Timo Maéki-lkola
Aleksi Ritola
Mikko Salo
Joakim Lofvik
Jaakko Renko
Jorma Keljo
Heikki Autio

Jari Perttu
Tommi Paloniemi

YHT 71

Ylihdarma
Vaasa
ISOKYRO
Honkajoki
Sastamala
Puuppola
Joensuu
KARSTULA
Kiuruvesi
Seinajoki
Lapua
Rayrinki
Lappi
Mantsala
Kontiolahti
Lehmajoki
Ruovesi
Kokkola
Isokyrd
Kokkola
Lapua
NULL
Ylihdrma
Tervajoki
ISOKYRO
Padnndinen
Isokyrd
Ruovesi
Seinajoki
Ylistaro
Lapua
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Roope

Jorma
Sami Koskimaki
Katja

Esa

Jari Muilu

NULL

Kim

LAHTOLUETTELO
Ylihdrma
Isokyrd
Tampere
Hirvonen Puuppola
Liukko Lapua
Koskimaki Rayrinki
Lappi
Helle-Kainulainen Espoo
Mikkonen Kontiolahti
Lehmajoki
Muilu Kokkola
Ruha
NULL NULL
Lof

Citroen Xsara
Citroen C2

Honda Civic
Toyota Corolla
Ford fiesta

Ford Focus V1600
Opel Astra

Ford Escort MK2

Ford Escort

Citroen Ax

Honda Integra Type R

Toyota Aygo

Volvo 940

Toyota Starlet
Toyota mr2

Opel ascona

Opel Ascona
Citroen

BMW 325 Rally
Mitsu Lancer Evo 6
Bmw

Opel ascona

Bmw

Volvo 940

Toyota Starlet

Ford Escort RS 2000
Ford Escort RS 2000
Citroen C2

Matti Paloniemi
Korvola Racing

Maékitalo racing
Crazy Elk Racing
Mika Vatanen

Harri Mielityinen
Tmi Heinonen IM

Sami Koskimaki
KRT
Ville Hyytidinen

Rakennustoimisto MK Masters Oy

Mikko salo
Revolt Racing Team ry

NULL

Maéki-lkola Motorsport
Aleksi Ritola

Mikko salo

Joakim Lofvik

Perdkyla Racing
Sekatyomies Jorma Keljo Oy
Heikki Autio

Jari Perttu

Tommi Paloniemi

2(2)

10 V1600 Seniorit

9 V1600 Yleinen

9 V1600 Yleinen

9 V1600 Yleinen

9 V1600 Yleinen

9 V1600 Yleinen

12 HR2050 Nuoret

12 HR2050 Nuoret

13 HR2050 Yleinen

13 HR2050 Yleinen

13 HR2050 Yleinen

13 HR2050 Yleinen

6 HV1000 Nuoret

6 HV1000 Nuoret

6 HV1000 Nuoret

14 Naiset vapaa

18 HS Proto alle 2100
18 HS Proto alle 2100
15 Seniorit 2 WD vapaa
15 Seniorit 2 WD vapaa
15 Seniorit 2 WD vapaa
15 Seniorit 2 WD vapaa
16 Seniorit 4 WD vapaa
19 HS Proto yli 2100

19 HS Proto yli 2100

19 HS Proto yli 2100

19 HS Proto yli 2100

18 HS Proto alle 2100
20 Classik-luokka

20 Classik-luokka

10 V1600 Seniorit
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